
Moderators: Professor Mark O’Donnell and Mr David Dunlop 

 

 
NORTHERN IRELAND REGIONAL VASCULAR TEACHING PROGRAM 

Alternate Wednesday Mornings 7am to 8am – Radiology Seminar Room before MDT 
All Vascular and General Surgery Trainees Welcome 

 
 
Wednesday 23rd August 2017  
Pathophysiology of Aortic Aneurysm Disease and How to perform open AAA surgery  
Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 30th August 2017  
Reviewing a CTA of the Aorta and How to plan an EVAR  
Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 13th September 2017  
Journal Club - Open Abdominal Aorta Surgery  
Mr David Dunlop and Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 27th September 2017  
Basic Tools for Interventional Radiology and How to Perform Endovascular Repair of AAA  
Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 4th October 2017  
Update from recent ESVS Meeting  
Ms Emily Boyle  
 
Wednesday 11th October 2017  
Journal Club - Endovascular Aortic Aneurysm Surgery  
Mr David Dunlop and Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 18th October 2017  
Vascular Chief Conference – September Case Mix  
Vascular Consultants 
 
Wednesday 25th October 2017  
Varicose Veins and How to Perform Endovenous Surgery  
Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 1st November 2017  
Vascular Research  
Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 8th November 2017  
Journal Club - Varicose Veins  
Mr David Dunlop and Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 15th November 2017  
Vascular Chief Conference – October Case Mix  
Vascular Consultants 
 
Wednesday 22nd November 
No teaching – VSS Annual Meeting 
 
Wednesday 29th November 2017  
Cerebrovascular Disease and How to Perform a Carotid Endarterectomy.  
Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 6th December 2017  
Basics of Medical Statistics and How to Review a Paper  
Professor Mark O'Donnell  
 
Wednesday 13th December 2017  
Vascular Chief Conference – November Case Mix  
Vascular Consultants 
 
Wednesday 20th December 2017  
Christmas Vascular Quiz  
Professor Mark O'Donnell 


